8 7 s 5 v

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING 15 THE SOLE PROPERTY ‘ REV ‘ DESCRIPION Nt LAIE ENG
OF OCTANE FITNESS.” ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT
THE WRITEN PERMISSION OF OCTANE FINESS 3 PROMIITED. I I SeoShect
4 o
PACKAGE IN BOX( 24
=
E
®
—GREASE 01—
(o) © (7)) PACKAGE IN HARDWARE
\ © {
PACKAGE IN BO>G\23/\ A77A/ PACK GTY (2)
B
PACKAGE IN HARDWARE PACK QTY (2) { 56
i
PACKAGE IN 5
HARDWARE PACK { 55
Qry (6] —’
&
SN
(7)==
PACKAGE IN
HARDWARE PACK
QTY (4)
TEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION av |
16| 103860001  WASHER, WAVE, 14.5 X 200X.30 s |
22| 107623001 _ ASSEMBLY, MOVING ARM HOOP 1 |
24| 107757001  ASSEMBLY, MOVING ARM LEFT T |
25 | 107753001 _ ASSEMBLY, MOVING ARM RIGHT 1 |
26 | 107676:001 UPPER BODY AXLEEND CAP 2 | AFTANE EFTRNESE
Ell 109836-001 _ SHAFT, ARM LINKAGE FORWARD 2 (G TA;{!,EV.,‘,’,: ‘LZZNE
50| 109006001 _SPACER, MAIN FRAME 2 IPART DESCRIPTION
55 | 101029001 WASHER, M8 83X 16.0X 1.6, 5T, B w | IR7 BASE
56 | 103393001  NUT, HEX, NYLON INSERT, M8 X 1.25, CL CLASS 10 6 | o7
57| 108658001 BOLT, M8X 1.25X 80 HCS, GR 129, CI s |
74| 109019001 SCREW, M8X 1.25% 14, BHCS, CZ, 129 STL 3 | ® 107300001 |
76| 109020001 UPPER BODY, MOVING ARM LINKAGE, END CAP 2 O R EreraT)
%




